
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1975; Name= PORTSOUTH
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197503050000
10040

03/05/1975
12:00:00

PORTSOUTH
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

344 675

197501020000
00160

01/02/1975
12:00:00

PORTSOUTH
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEV

290 213 6 22 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

197501020000
00160

01/02/1975
12:00:00

PORTSOUTH
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEV

290 213 6 22 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR


