Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1975; Name= PORTSOUTH INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197503050000 10040	03/05/1975 12:00:00	PORTSOUTH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	344	675				
197501020000 00160	01/02/1975 12:00:00	PORTSOUTH INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SAM BENNETT REALTY & DEV	290	213	6	22		Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
197501020000 00160	01/02/1975 12:00:00	PORTSOUTH INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SAM BENNETT REALTY & DEV	290	213	6	22		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR